
I.S.G.A. Premier Boys 4-piece 2016     Results – UNDER 13 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

St Faiths SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 1 Leo Mahhotra 9.10 8.70 8.20 7.00 33.00 6     

 2 Harry Curedale Raynor 8.50 8.40 7.80 8.45 33.15 5     

 3 Harry Moffat 7.40 7.20 6.30 6.45 27.35 8     

 4 Sam Bailey 9.20 9.30 8.20 9.00 35.70 1     

 5 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9     

 6 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10     

  Total of top 4 34.20 33.60 30.50 30.90   129.20 2 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Port Regis SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 7 Louis Strange 9.10 8.80 7.20 7.55 32.65 7     

 8 Samuel Saunt-Lord 9.20 8.60 7.40 8.45 33.65 4     

 9 Hugo Massey 9.00 9.00 7.50 8.95 34.45 2     

 10 Benjamin Christie 8.90 9.20 7.40 8.20 33.70 3     

 11 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11     

 12 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12     

  Total of top 4 36.20 35.60 29.50 33.15   134.45 1 

 

UNDER 13 - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

4 Sam Bailey St Faiths 35.70 1 

9 Hugo Massey Port Regis 34.45 2 

10 Benjamin Christie Port Regis 33.70 3 

8 Samuel Saunt-Lord Port Regis 33.65 4 

2 Harry Curedale Raynor St Faiths 33.15 5 

1 Leo Mahhotra St Faiths 33.00 6 

7 Louis Strange Port Regis 32.65 7 

3 Harry Moffat St Faiths 27.35 8 

5 spare St Faiths 0.00 9 

6 spare St Faiths 0.00 10 

11 spare Port Regis 0.00 11 

12 spare Port Regis 0.00 12 

 

 

UNDER 13 Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Port Regis 134.45 1 

St Faiths 129.20 2 

 


